
Student Name: Major:

UCFID: Track:

Semester: Semester:
Course Title Credits Milestone Course Title Credits Milestone

Notes: Notes:

Academic Plan

120 hours remaining:________________

Language requriement:______________

3000-4000 level hrs remaining:______________________

Other:_______________________________________

Current Progression



 
 

School Administrators 
 

School Director 
Dr. Kerstin Hamann 

Kerstin.Hamann@ucf.edu 
 

Assistant School Director 
Dr. Barbara Kinsey 

Barbara.Kinsey@ucf.edu 
 

Undergraduate Coordinator 
Dr. Nathan Ilderton 

Nathan.Ilderton@ucf.edu 

MA Degree Coordinator 
Dr. Gunes Tezcur 
Tezcur@ucf.edu 

 
Internship Coordinator 

Dr. Peter Jacques 
Peter.Jacques@ucf.edu 

 
Honors in the Major Coordinator 

Dr. Nikola Mirilovic 
Nikola.Mirilovic@ucf.edu 

 

SPSIA Advising Office 
 

Head of Undergraduate Advising Services 
Nick Schenk 

Nicholas.Schenk@ucf.edu 

Advising Questions? 
SPSIA Advisors 

PSAdvising@ucf.edu 
 

Prelaw Advisors 
 

Dr. Roger Handberg 
Roger.Handberg@ucf.edu 

 
Dr. Robert Bledsoe 

Robert.Bledsoe@ucf.edu 
 

Dr. Barry Edwards 
Barry.Edwards@ucf.edu 

 

Dr. Drew Lanier 
Drew.Lanier@ucf.edu  

 
Dr. Eric Merriam 

Eric.Merriam@ucf.edu  
 

Dr. John Hanley 
John.Hanley@ucf.edu 
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